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WESTERN RESOURCE ADVOCATES
BOARD OF OFFICERS & DIRECTORS

OFFICERS  President:
Vice President:
Secretary:
Treasurer:

DIRECTORS

Bonnie Colby (10/04)
Professor, University of Arizona
P.0. Box 210023

Tucson, AZ 85721-0023

Debra Donahue (5/05)

Professor, University of Wyoming
233 Highway 10

Jelm, WY %2063

Maggie Fox (5/05)

Deputy Executive Director, Sierra Club
2260 Baseline Rd., Suite 105

Boulder, CO 80302

AJ Grant (5/04)

Environmental Communications
Associates, Inc.

2400 Spruce Street, Suite 200
Boulder, CO 80302

Eric Hirst (10/03)
Energy Consultant

1932 Rhododendron Way
Bellingham, WA 98229

Sarah Krakoff (5/05)

University of Colorado School of Law
401 UCB

Boulder, CO 80309-0401

(as of 11/14/03)
Eric Hirst
Christopher Wirth
A J Grant
Kim Kasi¢
Phone: 520/621-4775 (O); 520/326-3022 {(H)
Fax: 520/621-6250
E-mail: beolby@ag.arizona.edu
Phone: 307/766-2191 (0)
307/742-4585 (H)
Fax: 307/766-6417
E-Mail: ddonahue@uwyo.edu
Phone: 303/449-5595 x *103 (O)
Cell: 103/596-6275; 303/494-6333 (H)
Fax: 303/449-6520
E-mail: maggie.fox@sienaclub.org
Phone: 103/444-1428 (O); 444-8197 (H)
Fax: 303/444-9128
Email: ajgrantl@aol.com
Phone: 360/656-6691
Fax: same
Email: Eric@Ehirst.com
Phone: 303/492-2641
Fax: 303/492-1200

E-Mail: Sarah.Krakotf@wC olorado. EDU

Heidi Mclntosh (10/04} Phone: 801/486-3161(0); 801/581-0396 (H)
Southern Utah Wilderness Association Fax: 801/486-4233

1471 South 1100 East Email: heidi@suwa.org

Salt Lake City, UT 84105

Wayne Petty (5/05) Phone: 801/578-3210 (direct)

Attorney Phone: £01/524-1012 (main office)

Moyle & Draper Fax: 801/521-9015

City Centre I, Suite 900, 175 East 400 South  Email: wayne@moylelawfirm.com

Salt Lake City, UT 84111

over




Charles White (5/05)
Attorney

Petros & White

730 17" Street #820
Denver, CO 80202

Christopher Wirth (5/04)
Financial Analyst

Crestone Capital Advisors
1050 Walnut Street, Suite 402
Boulder, CO 80302

Michael Yokell (5/05)
Retired Energy Consultant
4253 Prado Drive
Boulder, CO 80303-9627

Honorary Director
The Honorable Stewart Udall

1520 Paseo de Peralta
Santa Fe, NM 87505

Phone;

Cell:
Fax:

Email:

Phone:

Cell:
Fax;

Email:

Phone:

Cell:
Fax:

Email:

Phone:

303/825-1980
303/378-7389
303/825-1983
cwhite@petros-white.com

303/544-7276
720/839-6351
303/442-4587
cwirth{@crestonecap.com

303/499-1855
303/324-0299
303/494-5409
myokell@yokell.net

505/996-0995 (O}
505/988-4935 (H)




